Catholic School Cross Country League
Race #4

10.8.14
Cross Country Race Results as of 10/9/2014 8:47:20 AM

Team: B5-6 Palmer Catholic Academy

Place Bib# Name

849 ALEX WELCH
846 GABE SMITH
843 WILL SAMMET
812 SAM CURTIS

A WN PR

Team Total Score =0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

Finish
17:18:27.268
17:20:09.147
17:20:34.618
16:42:06.649

NOTE: There were only 4 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: B5-6 St Joseph
Place Bib# Name
309 CHRIS MELLO
301 JACOB AKEL
313 JACOB TARANTELLI
308 MIKEY KUNOVICH

304 CHRIS DEVINE

u b WN -

Team Total Score = 60

Team: B5-6 St. Paul's Beach
Place Bib# Name
209 SEAN MEISLER
202 BRACKEN BURNS
212 MICHAEL VEITH
208 GAVIN MCCARTHY

210 TYLER REINHOLD

u b WN -

Team Total Score = 25

Finish
17:18:21.258
17:18:25.493
17:18:41.255
17:19:00.761
17:19:09.832

Finish
17:18:00.833
17:18:01.797
17:18:12.345
17:18:18.020
17:18:22.501

Gun Elapsed

00:07:33.268
00:09:15.147
00:09:40.618
23:31:12.648

Gun Elapsed

00:07:27.258
00:07:31.493
00:07:47.255
00:08:06.761
00:08:15.832

Gun Elapsed

00:07:06.833
00:07:07.797
00:07:18.345
00:07:24.020
00:07:28.501

Rank
None
None
None
None

Gender

<L L

Rank Gender
8 M
10 M
11 M
15 M
16 M

Rank Gender
2 M
3 M
5M
6 M
9 M

Team Name

Palmer Catholic Academy
Palmer Catholic Academy
Palmer Catholic Academy
Palmer Catholic Academy

Team Name
St Joseph
St Joseph
St Joseph
St Joseph
St Joseph

Team Name

St. Paul's Beach
St. Paul's Beach
St. Paul's Beach
St. Paul's Beach
St. Paul's Beach



Team: B5-6 Assumption

Place Bib# Name

26 Zack WAGNER

18 CLAY TUCKER

131 Alex Wagner
21 BRYCE YAZDIYA

13 WILL KNECHT

u b WN -

Team Total Score = 47

Team: B5-6 San Juan Del Rio
Place Bib# Name

407 SAM RABON

405 JOSH CHIBBARO

404 JAKE CHIBBARO

402 CHRISTOPHER TUCKMAN

403 HUNTER WRIGHT

u b WN -

Team Total Score =78

Team: B5-6 Blessed Trinity

Place Bib# Name

Team Total Score =0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

Finish
17:17:52.011
17:18:19.538
17:18:50.334
17:18:53.776
17:18:56.438

Finish
17:18:07.795
17:19:44.075
17:20:21.464
17:20:27.693
17:20:32.518

Finish

NOTE: There were no finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: B5-6 San Jose School
Place Bib# Name

1 703 CAL LEONARD
2 701 JOHN CRATEM

3 708 JOEY SISSINE

Team Total Score =0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

Finish
17:18:14.367
17:19:02.511
17:21:08.990

Gun Elapsed

00:06:58.011
00:07:25.538
00:07:56.334
00:07:59.776
00:08:02.438

Gun Elapsed

00:07:13.795
00:08:50.075
00:09:27.464
00:09:33.693
00:09:38.518

Gun Elapsed

Gun Elapsed

00:07:20.367
00:08:08.511
00:10:14.990

Rank Gender
1M
7 M
12 M
13 M
14 M

Rank Gender
4 M
17 M
18 M
19 M
20 M

Rank Gender

Rank Gender
None M
None M
None M

Team Name
Assumption
Assumption
Assumption
Assumption
Assumption

Team Name

San Juan Del Rio
San Juan Del Rio
San Juan Del Rio
San Juan Del Rio
San Juan Del Rio

Team Name

Team Name

San Jose School
San Jose School
San Jose School



NOTE: There were only 3 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: B5-6 Annunciation

Place Bib# Name Finish Gun Elapsed
1 504 AIDEN JOSEPH 17:21:33.923 00:10:39.923
2 502 RYAN FOUST 17:22:03.044 00:11:09.044
3 501 ADAM CIOFFI 17:23:37.043 00:12:43.043

Team Total Score =0
NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.
NOTE: There were only 3 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Final Summary of Team Scores

1 - Team B5-6 St. Paul's Beach 25
2 - Team B5-6 Assumption 47
3 - Team B5-6 St Joseph 60

4 - Team B5-6 San Juan Del Rio 78

Rank
None
None
None

Gender

Team Name

Annunciation
Annunciation
Annunciation



