Catholic School Cross Country League Race #4

10.8.14

Cross Country Race Results as of 10/9/2014 8:47:20 AM

Team: B5-6 Palmer Catholic Academy

Place	Bik) #	Name	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Gender	Team Name
	1	849	ALEX WELCH	17:18:27.268	00:07:33.268	None	M	Palmer Catholic Academy
	2	846	GABE SMITH	17:20:09.147	00:09:15.147	None	M	Palmer Catholic Academy
	3	843	WILL SAMMET	17:20:34.618	00:09:40.618	None	M	Palmer Catholic Academy
	4	812	SAM CURTIS	16:42:06.649	23:31:12.648	None	M	Palmer Catholic Academy

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 4 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: B5-6 St Joseph

Place	Bib	# Name	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Rank Gender	Team Name
	1	309 CHRIS MELLO	17:18:21.258	00:07:27.258	8 M	St Joseph
	2	301 JACOB AKEL	17:18:25.493	00:07:31.493	10 M	St Joseph
	3	313 JACOB TARANTELLI	17:18:41.255	00:07:47.255	11 M	St Joseph
	4	308 MIKEY KUNOVICH	17:19:00.761	00:08:06.761	15 M	St Joseph
	5	304 CHRIS DEVINE	17:19:09.832	00:08:15.832	16 M	St Joseph

Team Total Score = 60

Team: B5-6 St. Paul's Beach

Place	Bil	b# Name	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Rank Gender	Team Name
	1	209 SEAN MEISLER	17:18:00.833	00:07:06.833	2 M	St. Paul's Beach
	2	202 BRACKEN BURNS	17:18:01.797	00:07:07.797	3 M	St. Paul's Beach
	3	212 MICHAEL VEITH	17:18:12.345	00:07:18.345	5 M	St. Paul's Beach
	4	208 GAVIN MCCARTHY	17:18:18.020	00:07:24.020	6 M	St. Paul's Beach
	5	210 TYLER REINHOLD	17:18:22.501	00:07:28.501	9 M	St. Paul's Beach

Team Total Score = 25

Team: B5-6 Assumption						
Place	Bib#	Name	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Rank Gendei	Team Name
	1 2	6 Zack WAGNER	17:17:52.011	00:06:58.011	1 M	Assumption
	2 1	8 CLAY TUCKER	17:18:19.538	00:07:25.538	7 M	Assumption
	3 13	1 Alex Wagner	17:18:50.334	00:07:56.334	12 M	Assumption
	4 2	1 BRYCE YAZDIYA	17:18:53.776	00:07:59.776	13 M	Assumption
	5 1	3 WILL KNECHT	17:18:56.438	00:08:02.438	14 M	Assumption
Team Total Score = 47						
Team: B5-6 San Juan Del Rio						
Place	Bib#	Name	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Rank Gendei	Team Name
	1 40	7 SAM RABON	17:18:07.795	00:07:13.795	4 M	San Juan Del Rio
	2 40	5 JOSH CHIBBARO	17:19:44.075	00:08:50.075	17 M	San Juan Del Rio
	3 40	4 JAKE CHIBBARO	17:20:21.464	00:09:27.464	18 M	San Juan Del Rio
	4 40	2 CHRISTOPHER TUCKMAN	17:20:27.693	00:09:33.693	19 M	San Juan Del Rio
	5 40	3 HUNTER WRIGHT	17:20:32.518	00:09:38.518	20 M	San Juan Del Rio
Team Total Score = 78						
Team: B5-6 Blessed Trinity						
Place	Bib#	Name	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Rank Gender	Team Name
Team Total Score = 0 NOTE: Teams must have at le NOTE: There were no finishe				t.		
		·				
Team: B5-6 San Jose School						
Place	Bib #	Name	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Rank Gendei	
		3 CAL LEONARD	17:18:14.367	00:07:20.367	None M	San Jose School
		1 JOHN CRATEM	17:19:02.511	00:08:08.511	None M	San Jose School
	3 70	8 JOEY SISSINE	17:21:08.990	00:10:14.990	None M	San Jose School

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 3 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: B5-6 Annunciation

Place	Bib	# Name	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Gender	Team Name
	1	504 AIDEN JOSEPH	17:21:33.923	00:10:39.923	None	M	Annunciation
	2	502 RYAN FOUST	17:22:03.044	00:11:09.044	None	M	Annunciation
	3	501 ADAM CIOFFI	17:23:37.043	00:12:43.043	None	M	Annunciation

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 3 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Final Summary of Team Scores

1 - Team B5-6 St. Paul's Beach	25
2 - Team B5-6 Assumption	47
3 - Team B5-6 St Joseph	60
4 - Team B5-6 San Juan Del Rio	78